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Judy
Nancy Joyce
Linda
Haley
Dennis
Bruce
Beverly
Nancy
Sally
Dale
Charlie
Sam
Josh
Vickey
Carla
Peggy
Anne
Karen
Leslie
Sylvia
Gayle
Priscilla
Robin
David
Pamela
Nancy Joyce
Sam

2022 Edgeworth Open SDT

Gambill
Simmons
Tesdah
Fogt
Gellings
Fogt
Lambert
Obernier
Molloy
Reiter
Hurt
Furman
Newcomb
Russell
King
Chute
OToole
Karkow
Whitney
King
Echevarria
Walker
French
Clark
Helton
Simmons
Furman

OPEN 1

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Haley
Anne
Lauren
Peggy
Alice
Linda
Amanda
Carla
Linda
Patricia
Priscilla
Judy
Leslie
Josh
Dennis
Sylvia
Sue
Nancy
Robin
Bruce
Debbie
Peggy
Beverly
Sally
Linda
Laura

Fogt
OToole
Seabolt
Chute
Urguhart
Tesdah
Winecoff
King
Gray
Warne
Walker
Gambill
Whitney
Newcomb
Gellings
King
Thompson
Obernier
French
Fogt
Bailey
Wilkinson
Lambert
Molloy
Fogt

Noll
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Josh
Priscilla
Vickey
Sam
Jean
Sylvia
Haley
Pamela
Nancy
Alice
Bruce
Linda
Leslie
Patricia
Peggy
Carla
Nancy Joyce
Beverly
Debbie
Robin
Linda
Laura
Dale
Judy
Anne
Sally
Linda

Newcomb
Walker
Russell
Furman
Gellings
King
Fogt
Helton
Obernier
Urquhart
Fogt
Tesdah
Whitney
Warne
Chute
King
Simmons
Lambert
Bailey
French
Fogt
Noll
Reiter
Gambill
OToole
Molloy
Gray

OPEN 2

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Sam
Josh
Haley
Carla
Nancy Joyce
Linda
Beverly
David
Leslie
Peggy
Sylvia
Peggy
Sue
Karen
Anne
Lauren
Robin
Charlie
Nancy
Judy
Gayle
Sally
Bruce
Priscilla
Jean
Amanda

Furman
Newcomb
Fogt

King
Simmons
Tesdah
Lambert
Clark
Whitney
Wilkinson
King
Chute
Thompson
Karkow
OToole
Seabolt
French
Hurt
Obernier
Gambill
Echevarria
Molloy
Fogt
Walker
Gellings
Winecoff



